VFDNVF7 402402P-
NVF7 series drive adopts open-loop and closed-loop magnetic flux
vector control technology, with fast load response, large low-frequency
torque, strong overload capacity, etc., to achieve accurate control of the
equipment, the series of inverters have stable output, torque limit, speed
tracking, simple PLC, process PID and other application functions, can
meet the electrical drive needs of wire drawing, textile, machine tools,
papermaking, packaging, food, plastic and fan pumps and a variety of

3. Technical features
4. Working conditions
5. Type designation
2. Applications
NVF7- 7.5T 11P - -/ S4 B 1
Series Name Motor power
(KW)
T: constant
torque/heavy
load type
Motor power
(KW)
P: variable
torque/light
load type
Phases:
S: three phase
Voltage level:
4: 380V~480V
Brake unit:
B: built in
Blank：no
6. Model selection
Table 2.2.1 Model and Specification of Three phase 380V Inverter
Model
(standard built in LED)
Model
(standard built in LCD)
power supply
capacity
kVA
Input current
A
Heavy load rated
current
A
Light load rated
current
A
Motor power kW
(Heavy load/light
load)
NVF7-0.4T/0.75P-S4-B NVF7-0.4T/0.75P-S4-B1 2 1.8 1.5 2.5 0.4T/0.75P
NVF7-0.75T/1.1P-S4-B NVF7-0.75T/1.1P-S4-B1 2.8 2.4 2.5 3.1 0.75T/1.1P
NVF7-1.1T/1.5P-S4-B NVF7-1.1T/1.5P-S4-B1 4.1 3.7 3.1 3.7 1.1T/1.5P
NVF7-1.5T/2.2P-S4-B NVF7-1.5T/2.2P-S4-B1 3.0 4.6 3.7 5.0 1.5T/2.2P
NVF7-2.2T/3.0P-S4-B NVF7-2.2T/3.0P-S4-B1 3.0 6.3 5.0 7.2 2.2T/3.0P
NVF7-3.0T/4.0P-S4-B NVF7-3.0T/4.0P-S4-B1 5.0 6.1 7.2 9.5 3.0T/4.0P
NVF7-4.0T/5.5P-S4-B NVF7-4.0T/5.5P-S4-B1 5.9 10.5 9.5 12.2 4.0T/5.5P
NVF7-5.5T/7.5P-S4-B NVF7-5.5T/7.5P-S4-B1 8.6 14.6 12.2 16.2 5.5T/7.5P
NVF7-7.5T/11P-S4-B NVF7-7.5T/11P-S4-B1 13 19 16.2 24.6 7.5T/11P
NVF7-11T/15P-S4-B NVF7-11T/15P-S4-B1 18 26 24.6 31.4 11T/15P
NVF7-15T/18.5P-S4-B NVF7-15T/18.5P-S4-B1 25 34 31.4 37 15T/18.5P
NVF7-18.5T/22P-S4-B NVF7-18.5T/22P-S4-B1 29 38.5 37 45 18.5T/22P
NVF7-22T/30P-S4-B NVF7-22T/30P-S4-B1 34 46.5 45 60 22T/30P
NVF7-30T/37P-S4
NVF7-30T/37P-S4-B
NVF7-30T/37P-S4-1
NVF7-30T/37P-S4-B1 46 62 60 75 30T/37P
NVF7-37T/45P-S4
NVF7-37T/45P-S4-B
NVF7-37T/45P-S4-1
NVF7-37T/45P-S4-B1
57 76 75 90 37T/45P
NVF7-45T/55P-S4
NVF7-45T/55P-S4-B
NVF7-45T/55P-S4-1
NVF7-45T/55P-S4-B1
69 92 90 110 45T/55P
NVF7-55T/75P-S4
NVF7-55T/75P-S4-B